
1 BENASSY ALEXA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

32 TIBERGHIEN AURELIE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

17 BOUCHAYER JULIE (ESF ARCS 1800 (LES))

16 BADINIER JANE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

9 BEGUIN VALENTINE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

24 SAUVIGNE GAELLE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

25 CANOBAS CARLA (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

8 FORESTIER EMILIE (ESF FOUX D'ALLOS (LA))

5 CROUSSE LAURA (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

28 KLADNY LAURA (ESF GETS (LES))

21 RICHELLE LAUREN (ESF FOUX D'ALLOS (LA))

12 LAYRAL MARINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

13 BALLY D'ONOFROFF MANON (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

20 RUNTZ ESTELLE (ESF SAISIES (LES))

29 RUCHIER-BERQUET MARINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

4 ROBERT CLEMENCE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

3 CREPY LEA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

30 GERMAIN MARGOT (ESF DEVOLUY)

19 LAISNE CHARLOTTE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)

14 WAVRE GAELLE (ESF MEGEVE)

11 SASSON FANNY (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

22 TEPPE EUGENIE (ESF GETS (LES))

27 OHLMANN SLOANE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER CHANTEMERL)

6 DI MASCIO LOU (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

7 LONG MARIE FRANCE (ESF CHAMONIX)

26 REBUFA MARGAUX (ESF FOUX D'ALLOS (LA))

23 MARLAIRE CHARLINE (ESF ARCS 1800 (LES))

10 GIRARD CLAIRE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

15 FILIP AMBRE (ESF TIGNES LE LAC)

18 BUGNON FANNY (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

31 RENAUD-GOUD AUDREY (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

2 MONDON MARINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

32 TIBERGHIEN AURELIE

1.001

17 BOUCHAYER JULIE

1.001

9 BEGUIN VALENTINE

0.289

8 FORESTIER EMILIE

0.001

5 CROUSSE LAURA

1.001

12 LAYRAL MARINE

1.001

13 BALLY D'ONOFROFF MANON

0.771

4 ROBERT CLEMENCE

0.175

3 CREPY LEA

1.001

19 LAISNE CHARLOTTE

0.094

11 SASSON FANNY

0.344

6 DI MASCIO LOU

0.462

26 REBUFA MARGAUX

0.001

10 GIRARD CLAIRE

1.001

18 BUGNON FANNY

0.821

31 RENAUD-GOUD AUDREY

0.001

17 BOUCHAYER JULIE

0.824

9 BEGUIN VALENTINE

1.001

12 LAYRAL MARINE

0.557

13 BALLY D'ONOFROFF MANON

0.954

3 CREPY LEA

1.001

6 DI MASCIO LOU

0.001

10 GIRARD CLAIRE

1.001

31 RENAUD-GOUD AUDREY

0.065

9 BEGUIN VALENTINE

0.105

12 LAYRAL MARINE

0.134

3 CREPY LEA

1.001

31 RENAUD-GOUD AUDREY

0.001

12 LAYRAL MARINE

0.663

3 CREPY LEA

0.686

3 CREPY LEA

 - 1 -

0.447

12 LAYRAL MARINE

 - 2 -

9 BEGUIN VALENTINE

 - 3 -

0.163

31 RENAUD-GOUD AUDREY

 - 4 -

Cadettes, Juniors et Sénior Filles /  Carré VIOLET

Podium

- 1 - CREPY LEA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

- 2 - LAYRAL MARINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

- 3 - BEGUIN VALENTINE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

- 4 - RENAUD-GOUD AUDREY (ESF CHAMROUSSE)


